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INSTRUCTIONS FOR PREPARATION OF FORM 114 B

1. Forms 114-B are to be prepared by Registration Branch in quadruplicate,
three copies to be forwarded to Area Supervisor who will accomplish paragraph 2 and
return all three copies to Headquarters, American Graves Registration Service.

2. Paragraphs 1 and 3 will be accomplished by Registration Branch, Head-
quarters, American Graves Registration Service, Q.M.C., in Europe.

3. Paragraph 2 will be accomplished by Area Supervisor from data on file
in hisg office. .
4. 1If data is entered on Form 114-B from Form,1l, Form 16, Form 1-A or Form

16-A, statment to this effect will be made on Form 114-B STATING WHICH G.R.S.
form data is taken from. If data concerning co-ordinates is approximate and NOT

accurate, statement to this effect will be made on.these forms.

LA




e Hﬁ7wf-'&" :
GRAVE LOCATION BLANK /
V4

0 BhYocATION OF THE GRAVE OF ‘3;}"'“

. (Surname.)

Bat. A, 120th F.A.
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(Give Cemetery, Town and Department.) Map reference

must specify elearly what map is used.

Foret d'Argonne #1953 . ... 00
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oW MARKED: NamePeg?.Y.?‘.'. ....... ORI oot
Headboard® - ool Bottlo¥ o fn o he A

IDENTIFICATION TAGS:
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Was one buried with Q0% b SO et D e I T P T

Was one fastened to mame PEg OT w4
stake use
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d as a grave i o v e s e 0 e e b R b e

ptt,Charles R Pvt 1547155
Home: 2nd% Areh 8t%.,
Barbstown,Ky

'8 and on his way to the pick '
} when a shell struck a fgw t::tlin
\8 chest and heart.His death was

1f name unknown and tags missing, deseription and marks 1at same evenins
at a spot about

should be given here:

................................................

REPORTED BY: /@ 7ok Z,eam‘__

'l‘h.is portion to be sent to Chief of Graves Registration Serviee.

ML

th at Charpentry,Prance.

Hulen Charles @.lst Sgt X#64x:
146413)1

Batry A 129th FA
1235 Collims Ave.,
Kansaas Oitg,uo.
Feb.l6 191

G.Marrosmith 1st Lt
129th FA



Bat A 129th FA Boblett,Charles R Pvt 1547155
35 -Div. Home: 2nd& Arech St.,
Barhstown ,Ky

|
Boblett was returning from mess and on his way to the picket lin
on the evening of Qoteober 1st,1918 when a shell struck a few feet
from him,the fragments piercing his chest and heart.His death was
ingtantaneous ,and he was buried that same evening at a spot about
200 meters North East of the church at Charpentry,Frances

Informant: Hulen Charles @.lst Sgt 1#64%/
14641351

Batry A 129th FA
1235 Collims Ave.,
Kansas Oitg,uo.
i Feb 016 ’191
Searcher: G.hMarrosmith lst Lt
Emergency address: 129th FA
Lydia Boblett,er '
2nd & Arch S8t., Barbstown,Ky

ML
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o 298, A=N ‘_ _ AT
Boblits, Cha:..Ro MA ‘ A September 24, 1932,

 lirs. Lydia Boblits,
.- '2nd Arch Street; .
~ Dardstom, Ky,

 Dear Madam}

~ Receipt is acknowledged of your reply to office letter

- of September &, 1932, stating that your health is poor and you :
doi not desire to make a pilgrimage to the grave of your son, the
-late Private Chas, R, Boblitt. - & :

The purpose of this pilgrimege is an endeavor to briag.

a measure of peace and confort to the hearts of those whose sons _
~or husbands gave their lives for their country, It is deeply re-

- grotted that you feel that your health will not permit you to
toke advantage of the offer of the Government at thie tine.

8hould you reconsider and decide to make the journey it
18 requested that you notify thie office and arrangements will be
made for you. You are assured that everything pesezible will be
done for your camfort and walfare, : Ay H

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours, _ 6

CHAE, W, DIKTZ,
Captain, G. M. Corpa,
Avristant.,

e



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

WASHINGTON

in REPLY rEFEr To QM 293 A-M ; Sept. 6, 1932,

Boblitt, Chas. R. (MA)

Mrs. Lydia Boblitt,
2nd Arch Street,
Bardstown, Ky.

Dear Madam:

Reference is made to the questionnaire recently forwarded you,
making inquiry as to whether you desire to make a pilgrimage to the ceme-
teries of Europe during the summer of 1933, and inviting attention to the
fact that 1933 is the LAST YEAR for which the pilgrimages are authorized,
To date no reply has been received.

In order that your desires may be of record, and arrangements
made accordingly, it is requested you complete the form below by writing
in the space provided, your answers to the questions listed, sign your
name and return this letter in the enclosed envelope which requires no
postage.

1. Do you desire to make a pllgrimage >
in 1933? (Answer "Yes" or "No") 357227 fﬂﬂfﬁ
v~ il
2. Pleass state your age and condition Age:
of health: Health: x§?§b¢5/7
3. Do you speak English? ' q'A 20
4, What other language do you speak? G‘\ 0*\" CXK\M
\o Ll in /% @é/eéﬁ ; /fég/é
&;’B‘*‘ L0 /N n here
NOTE CAREFULLY, THIs’rﬁ'THQkQAST CHANb WHICH YOU WILL HAVE TO MAKE THE
]

*, 4 PR
PILGRIMAGE, AND THERE{ I§“‘&Q PR@vhmn por LAW FOR A MONEY ALLOWANCE INSTEAD.

For The Quartdfﬁbs&gtﬂGanafal
) L ¢ v/ Very truly yoqulp

o

"""":-'f..:"""".h— ; i
Cw St

CHAS." W, DIETZ,
Encl: Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Env. Assistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER 'GENERAL
WASHINGTON .

iN. REPLY REFER TO QM 293 A-M

Boblitt Charles R (MA) = July 8 1932

¥rs Lydia Boblitt
- - and Areoh 8%
Bardstown Ny

Dear Madam:

The Act of Congress of March 2, 1929, as amended May 15, 1930, authorizes
pilgrimages to the cemeteries Of Europe during the years 1930, 1931, 1932 and 1933
for the mothers and widows of deceased members of the American forces who were lost
or buried at sea or whose remainsg are interred in Europs.

Your attention is particularly invited to the fact that this is the last
opportunity you will have to make the pilgrimage under the provisions of the above
mentioned Act. Unless you take advantage of this LAST chance to make a trip. in
1933 you will receive no benefit from the Act. There is no provision of law which
will permit the Government to make a money allowance to any mother or widow who
does not choose to make the pilgrimage.

IT IS REQUESTED THAT YOU GIVE THE MATTER YOUR MOST CAREFUL. CONSIDERATION
BEFORE REACHING A DECISION, BEARING IN MIND THAT THIS IS THE LAST OPPORTUNITY YOU
WILL. HAVE TO MAKE THE TRIP AT GOVERNMENT EXPENSE.

In order to assureée proper and satisfactory accommodations for the mothers
and widows making the journey in 1933, reservations for steamship transportation
must be made by this office several months in advance. It is requested that you
answer the questiomns below by writing "Yes" or "No" or "Undecided" in the blank space
following the question. When you have answered the question, sign your name and re-
turn this sheet in the enclosed addressed envelope which requires no postage. PLEASE
DO NOT DELAY, as it is essential that the information be in this office promptly.

This letter is being sent to all eligible mothers and widows who did not
make the pilgrimage during the years 1930, 1931 or 1932. There is enclosed a circu-
lar of information WHICH YOU SHOULD READ VERY CAREFULLY BEFORE MAKING YOUR DECISION,

For The Quartermaster Genaral,

Very truly yours,

CHAS. W. DIETZ,
Captain, Q. M. Corps,
2 Encls. Agsistant.

DO YOU DESIRE TO MAKE A PILGRIMAGE DURING THE YEAR 19337

(Write answer here)

(Sign here)

e e g 3 A S ST o —e




_ WAR DEPARTMENT -
OFFICE OF THE QUARTER_MASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

‘m nspf.'v reFer o QM 295 A"M‘_ L / 7 . M{Hﬁ 14, 1931
Boblitt, Charlse Hi. Pedy {Ma) M 0o’ o ' -

Mre, Lydia Bodlits,:
Rad Aveh 8%y
Bardatown, Dsutacky

Dear Madam:

Receipt is acknowledged of your reply to form letter:
forwarded you under recent date- relative to the pilgrimage to '
the cemeteries of Europe, wherein you advise that your health
will not. permit you to make a p1lgr1mage durlng the year 1952

Competent personnel will be provided to care for the
mothers and widows from the time of their arrival in New York = ..
until their return thereto. Medical attendanis and all other
necessities will be- arranged for and in the event you decide
to make a pilgrimage, you are assured everything possible will
be done for your care and welfare, During the summers of 1930
‘and 1931 many mothers of advanced age and in poor health made
the pilgrimage and appear to have benefited therefrom,

Your name igs being placed on the list of mothers and
widows who are eligible to make a pilgrimage in 1933. However,
ghould you change your mind in view of the above, and ire to
make a pilgrimage during the summer months of 1932, it is re-

quested you advise this office in order that arrangements may
be made for you.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

A, D, HUGHES,
Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Agsistant,




WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

iR REPLY REFER To L QM2 03 A<M
Boblitt, Charles R, Pvt, (M-A) m June 11, 1931,

Mrs, Lydie Boblitt,
2nd Arch St.,
Bardstown, Kye.

Dear Madam:

Arrangements are now being made for conducting pilgrimages
during the year 1932 to the cemeteries in Europe under the provisions
of the Act of Congress of March 2, 1929, as amended.

To assure proper and satisfactory accommodations, reserva-
tions for steamship transportation required during the summer of 1932
must be made by this office not later than August lst of this year.
It is therefore desired that you answer the question below by writing
either of the words "Yes", "No", or "Undecided" in the blank space
following the question.

As soon as you have answered the question, please sign your
name and return this sheet in the enclosed addressed envelope which
requires no postage. Do not delay, as a prompt reply is essential.

This letter is being sent to all eligible mothers and widows
who did not make a pilgrimage at the expense of the Government during
1930 and are not making the journey in 1931. '

For The Quartermaster General,

/Very ?4u1y, rs,

£ & A ON |
{/ ] i/ s, & '\-,'-_‘-'1
'-//¥271 ¢, Lo RS
y o ¢ e 70
y D. HUGHES, €,% © <.
. < \ Y 72 4
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WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON
Qi 293 A-N October 10, 1930

IN REPLY REFER TO

Boblitt, Charles R. Pvt 1232 M

Mrs. Lydia Boblitt®
Second Arch Street
Bardstown, Kentucky

Dear lladam:

A reply has not been received to office letter of recent
date relative to the pilgrimage to the cemeteries of Europe, author-
ized by the £ct of Congress of March 2, 1929, as amended May 15, 1930,

The records of this office show that you are the mother
of the deceased veteran named above and in order that plans may be
complated for conducting the pilgrimages in 1931, it is requested you
answer the following questions by filling out the blamks left thsrefor
and return the letter to this office in the enclosed euvelope which
requires no postage.

1, Do yveu desire to malre this pilerimage? _Health will not permit

2 Do you desire to m2ke the nilarimage
in the calendar vear 193179

3. DFPlease give your age and state your Age
health. Condltlon of health=Poor=Have
Diabetes-0n agrlcﬁ Diet.

4. Do you speak English? Yes

e _do you speak?

What other la

For The CQuartermaster Gensral: :

Very tr‘ Ly your )’\,

A7t
/1, w._)‘ Ly y_,;_;’-' 70

/A. DY HUG :
Encls: Captain, Q. Il Corys, #
Act Assistant.
Amendment
Envelope

30/150



WAR DEFPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

N RepLy rerer To QM 293 A-C

 Boblitt, Cherles Re 1232.M Juns 7, 1930

¥re. lydis Boblitt
Znd jArch Street
Bardestown, Ky.

Dear Madam:

Arrangements are now being made for conducting pilgrimages
during the year 1931, to the cemeteries 1n Europe under the provi-
sions of the Act of Congress of March 2, 1929.

To assure proper .and satisfactory accommodations, reserva-
tions for steamship transportation reguired during the summer of
1931 must be made by this office not later-than August 1lst of this
year, It is therefore desired that you answer the question below
py writing the word "Yes" or "No" in the blank gpace following the
question.

As soon as you have answered the guestion, please Bign
your name and return this sheet 1in the enclosed addressed envelope,
which requires no postage. Do not delay, as a prompt reply 1s
essential.

 This letter is being eent to all mothers and widows who
are not making the pilgrimage in 1930, regardless of whether or not
they have expressed a desire to make the pilgrimage.
For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,
A. D. HUGHES,

Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Agsistant.

DO YOU DESIRE TO MAKE THE PILGRIMAGE DURING THE YRRG LA 10n. Bl St Bl
(Write answer here)

e g bt 4 ST, e e i .

" (Sign here)



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER To QM 293 A-C

Boblitt, Charles R,
1232

lirs. Lydia Boblitt,
2nd Arch St.,
Bardstown, Ky.

Dear lMadsams

Septe. 4, 1929.

The records of this office dec not indicate that a reply has been
received to our communication dated Jume 29, 1929 making inquiry
concerning the name and address of the mother and widow of the deceased
service man above named. These addresses are desired with a view to
ascertaining the number of mothers and widows who desire to make a pil-
grimage to the cemeteries of Europe in which the remains of their sons

and husbands are interred.

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions
in the space provided on this letter, and return the letter to this office
in the enclosed envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below

1, Is the deceased survived by a widow who
has not since remarried? If so, give her
complete address:

-

W

n

5, If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman
who stood in loco parentis to him, accord-
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, give her name, address, and
relationship in the space opposite.

A

753 "/4_ L2
. I/ 1.-;. /i o A' ‘\\
_/ Sio O AE ) Rery The Quartermaster General,

(;@,‘J&‘ﬁéﬁ}wived by a widow or mother does she
>}, degiivé/ £o make the pilgrimage? flﬁbidll
R : N T /

Yinethin e

DA <y [ Very truly yours, :

A

L 4 4, iy
\ Inels. <<,
Wéﬁf\fﬂmgresa

N _93
\ \
elope

-? "\"{MJ\WM
JOHN T. HARRIS,
Major, Q. M. Corps,
. Agsistant.



’ WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

in rREPLY rErer To QM 293 A-C

Boblitt, Ciarles R. ] June 29 1929.

lirs. Iydia Bobliti,
2nd Arch Si.,
Eardastown, Ky.

Dear Vadam:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widowe of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Furope to make & pilarimage to
these cemeteries®.

The records of thies office show that you are the mother of the
late Private Charles Re. Boblitt, Battery A., 129th Fi A., whos¢ renains
are hiow interred in the Hevse-Argoune Anerigan Ceme tery, Hooagne-sous-—
Ment Lavugon, louse, Frawe.

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a widow wno is entitled undsr the provieions of the above quoted Act, to
make the pillgrimage, and if 80, will you please furnish her full name and
address in order that action may be taken to extend an invitation to her to
make the pilgrimage. Both mothere and widows are entitled to make the pil-

grimags.

In the event your son was survived by a widcw who has since re-
married it 18 requested that a statement to that sffect be made.

For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which requires

noApostago.
For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,
2 incls.
Act of Congress.
Envelope. JOHN T. HARRIS,

Major, @. M. Corps,
Assistant.
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BobIitt; Chase R, S T . Beptember 24, 1982,

© Mray Lydis Boblitt,
Y.L 2nd Areh Street,
‘ Bardntolm, ](y. :

Dear Uadam

0 b Reaeipt is aoknowledgcd of your roply to ofﬁ.oa let'bor

| of September 6, 1982, stating that your health is poor and you
dod not desire to make & pilgrinage to thn grave of your son, the
lato Private Ches, R, Boblitt, )

: . The purpose of thi- pilgrimage 48 en endoavor to- bring
a measure of pesce and camfort to the hesrts of those whose soiis
. "or husbands gave their lives for their country. It is deeply re=
_gretted that you feel that your health will not pnmit you to
tqka. udvmtaga of the offcr of tho Govornmunt at thie time,

Should you recongider and decide to make the Journay it
: 1mrlqu0lted that you netify this office aind arrangevents will be
made for you, You are mssured that owrything pogsible will be
dpte for your confort and welfere, - gy

For Thq Quar_toz_'mantor. General,

Ver y. truly yolur B,

CHAS, ¥, DIETZ,
Clpt‘in. We mﬁ.' COI‘p:),
Assistant,

182 P26 py

%



. " WAR DEPARTMENT =

O!:‘FIC.E OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

iN REPLY REFER To QM 293 A-M | i Bept, 6; -'1932.
BOblitt, Chas., Ra (MA.) - e

Mrss Lydia Boblitt,
gnd Aroh Street,
Bardstown, Ky,

Dear Madam:

Reference is made to the questionnaire recenuly forwardad you,
making inquiry as to whether you desire to make a pilgrimage to the ceme-
teries of Europe during the summer of 1933, and inviting attention to the
fact that 1933 ie the LAST YEAR for which the pilgrimages are authorized.
To date no.reply has been received. '

‘In order that your desiraa may be of record, and arrangements
made accordingly, it is requested you complete the form below by writing
in the space provided, your answers to the gquestions listed, eign your
name and return this letter in the enclosed envelope which requires no
postage.

1., Do you desire to make a pilgrimage R
in 1933? (Answer "Yes" or “No")

2. Please state your age and condition Age:
of health: . Health:

3. Do you speak English?

—e e

4, What other language do you speak?

Sigﬁ heré“_
NOTE CAREFULLY, THIS IS THE LAST CHANCZ WHICH YOU WILL HAVE TO MAKE THE

PILGRIMAGE, AND THERE IS NO PROVISION OF LAW FOR A MONEY ALLOWANCE INSTEAD,

For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,

CHAS, W. DIETZ,
Encl: Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Env, Assietant.



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO QM 293 A-M ¢
Bobiitt Charles %k (MA) | July 68 1952

Nrs Lydia Boblity
and Argh 0F
Bapdstom Ky

Dear Madam:

The Act of Congress of March 2, 1929, as amended May 15, 1930, authorizee
pilgrimages to the cemeteries Of Europe during the years 1930, 1931, 1932 and 1933
for the mothers and widows of deceased members of the American forces who were lost
or buried at sea or whose remaing are interred in Europe.

Your attention is particularly invited to the fact that this is the last
opportunity you will have to make the pilgrimage under the provisions of the above
mentionesd Act. Unless you take advantage of this LAST chance to make a trip in
1933 you will receive no benefit from the Act. There is no provision of law which
will permit the Government to make a money allowance to any mother or widow who
does not choose to make the pilgrimage.

IT IS REQUESTED THAT YOU GIVE THE MATTER YOUR MOST CAREFUL CONSIDERATION
BEFORE REACHING A DECISION, BEARING IN MIND THAT THIS IS THE LAST OPPORTUNITY YOU
WILL HAVE TO MAKE THE TRIP AT GOVERNMENT EXPENSE,

In order to assure proper and eatisfactory accommodations for the mothers
and widows making the journey in 1933, reservations for steamship transportation
must be made by this office several months in advance. It is requested that you
answer the questions below by writing "Yes" or "No" or "Undecided" in the hlank space
following the question. When you have answered the question, sign your nameé and re-
turn this sheet in the enclosed addressed envelope which requires no postage. PLEASE
DO NOT DELAY, as it is essential that the information be in this office promptly.

This letter is being sent to all eligible mothers and widows who did not
maks the pillgrimage during the years 1930, 1931 or 1932. There is enclosed a circu-
lar of information WHICH YOU SHOULD READ VERY CAREFULLY BEFORE WMAKING YOUR DECISION,

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

CHAS. W. DIETZ,
Captain, Q. M. Corps,
2 Encls. Assistant.

DO YOU DESIRE TO MAKE A PILGRIMAGE DURING THE YEAR 1933? . =~ b
(Write answer here)

(Sign here)



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

Sl

: _' _ Anust 14,71931
Bobl¥tt, Onarles R, P¥t, (“'; M )

Mrs. Lydia Boblitt,
End Arch Stey :
Bardetown, Kentuoky

Dear Madam:

Recelpt is acknowledged of your reply to form letter
.ﬂorwarded you under recent date relative to the pilgrimage to
the cemeteries of Europe, wherein you advige that your health
'w111 not permlt you to make a pilgrlmage during the year 1932,

Competent personnel will be provided to care for the

mothers and 'widows from the time of their arrival in New York
Cuntil their return thereto, Medical attendants .and all other

necessities will be arranged for and in the event you decide

to make a pilgrimage, you are assured everything possible will

be -done for your care and welfare, = During the summers of 1930

and 1931 many mothers of advanced age and in poor health made

the pilgrimage and appear to have beneflted therefrom.

- Your name is being placed on the list of mothers and

~ widows: who are eligible to make a pilgrimage in 1935. However,
should you change your mind in view of the above, and desire to
meke a pilgrimage during the summer months of 1932, 4t ig re-
quested you advise this office in order that arrangementis may
be made for you, :

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

A, D, HUGHES,
Captain, @. M. Corps,
Aggistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO...—.Q_;:—?‘% A_I :
Boblitt, Charles R, Pvt, (M~A) m June 1), 1951.

Mrg. Lydie Boblitt,
2nd Areh St-’
Bardetown, Ky,

Dear Madam:

Arrangements are now being made for conducting pilgrimages
during the year 1932 to the cemeteries in Europe under the provisdons
of the Act of Congress of March 2, 1929, as amended. : i

O C,

To assure proper and satisfactory accommodatlonég resetva-
tions for steamship transportation required during the summap of 1932
must be made by this office not later than August lst of th;g;yeaf
It is therefore desired that you answer the question below b wrltlng
gither of the words "Yes", "No", or "Undecided" in the blankigpacea

following the question. A = )
. (S

::] >

As soon as you have answered the question, please sigﬂgﬁour ﬁé

name and return this sheet in the enclosed addressed envelope which
requires no postage. Do not delay, as a prompt reply ie essential.

This letter is being sent to all eligible mothers and widows
who did not make a pilgrimage at the expense of the Government during
1930 and are not making the journey in 1931.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

A, D, HUGHES,
Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Assistant,

DO YOU DESIRE TO MAKE A PILGRIMAGE DURING THE YEAR 19327
Write answer here

Sign here



QM 293 Al
October 10, 1930
Boblits, Oharles R, Pvt 1238 M

Mrs. Lydia Boblitt
Second Areh Street
Bardstown, Kentpeky

Dear Madam:

A reply has not been réceived to office letter of rscent
date relative to the pilgrimage to the cemeteries of Europe, avtrors
ized by the Act of Congress of March 2, 1929, as amended May 15, 1930.

The records of this office show that you are the
of the deceased veteren named above and in order that plans may be
completed for conducting the nilgrimages in 1931, it is redested you
answer the following quostions by filling out the blamks left therefor
and return the letter to this office in the enclosed envelope which
requires no postage.

1. Do yci Gesire to make this pllgrimage?|

2. Do you desir: to meke tho pilgrimage
in the ecalexdpy year 193317 :

3, Ploaso give your age and state your Age

health. Condition of health
4, Do you svoak Enplish?
5 0 r_lan ) Y01 ak?

For The Quartermaster Gseneral:

Very truly yours,

A, D, FUCHES,
Enels: ) Captain, Q. M, Corms,
Aect Assistant.
Amendment '
Envelope

30/150



: Q

- WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUAF!TERMASTER GENERAL
 WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO. QM 29? A-C

Boblitt, Charles B. 1252 K : June 7, 1930

Mrs. Lydia Beblité

2nd Aroh Street
Bardctown, Ky.

Dear Madam:

_ Arrangements are now being made for conducting pilgrimages
durlng the year 1931, to the cemeteriss in Europe under the provi-
sions of the Act of Congresa of" March 2, .1929.

To assure proper and satisfactory accommodations, reserva-
tions for steamship transportation required: during the summer ‘of
1631 must be made by this office not later than August 1lst of ‘this
year. ‘It is therefore desired that you answer the question below
by writing the word "Yes" or "No"™ in the blank espace following the
guestion.

As egoon as you have answered the question, pleage sign
your name and return this sheet in the enclosed addressed envelope,
which reguires no postage. Do not delay, as a prompt reply is
essential.

This' letter is being sent to all mothers and widows who
are not making the pilgrimage in 1930, regardless of whether or not
they Have expressed a desire to make the pilgrimage.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

A, D. HUGHES,
Captain, Q, M. Cerps,
Agsistant.

DO YOU DESIRE TO MAKE THE PILGRIMAGE DURING THE-¥BAR\TOSLY " gl 8 fad g
{(Write answer here)

~(Sign here)



WAR DEPARTMENT z

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

N repLy rerer To QM 293 A-C . October - 1929,

Boblitt, Charles R. 1232 M

Mrs. Lydia Boblitt,
2nd Arch St.,

Bordstown
Dear Madam% e

The Act of Congress which provides for pilgrimages to cemeteries in
Europe by mothers and widows of members of the military or naval forces of the
United States who died in the military or naval service at any time bétweeén
April 5, 1917 and July 1, 1921, and whoee remains are now interred in such ceue-
teries, all necessary expenses of which pilgrimages are to be paid Dby the United
States Government, requires that the Secretary of War make an investigation and
submit the results of such investigation in & report. to Congress not later than
December 15, 1929. The purposée of the investigation is to determine the total
number of mothers and widows entitled to make the pilgrimages, the number of
such mothers and widows who desire to make the pilgrimages,  the number who desire
to make the pilgrimages during the calendar year 1930 and the probable cost of
the pilgrimages to be made.

~In order that the report referred to may be made and plans completed
for conducting the pilgrimages, it is requested that you answer the following
questions by filling out the blanks left therefor and return the letter to this
office by return mail in the enclosed envelope which requires no postage.

l.-Do you_desiféuib méké thie ﬁiigrimage if éligible? (Yes) Frve (No)

5 Do you desire to make the pilgrimage
in the calendar year 1930? : (Yes) (No)

%, Have you at any time made a previous visit
to the grave of the deceased member of the mili-
tary or naval forces in whom you are interested? (Yes) (No)

=

Age Health
4, Please give your age and state of health, (Years) (Gaod) (Poor)

Engligh — (Yes) (No)

5. What language do you speak? Other language
_ (Specify language spoken)

For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,
Encl, JOHN T. HARRIS,

Act Major, Q. M, Corps,
Envelope Agsistant,



oLk e

WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

" ‘IN REPLY REFER TO QM 293 A—C

Boblitt, Charles g,

Septe 4, 19294
1232 . _

Vrs. Lydia Boblitt,
Bardstown, Ky.

Dear Madams

The recorda of this office do not indicate that a reply has been
received to our communication dated gupe 29, 1929 making inquiry
concerning the name and address of the mother ard widow of the deceased
gervice man above named. These addresses are degired with a view to
ascertaining the number of mothers and widows who desire to make a pil-
grimage to the cemeteries of Europe in which the remains of their sons
and husbands are interred.

| Will you please fill in the answers 1o the following questions
in the space provided on this letter, and return the letter to thig office
in the enclosed envelope which requires no pestage®

Write answers in space below

1N Ie the deceased survived by a widow who N

has not since remarried? If so, give her
complete addrese:

i \
/ e
5 If he is survived by a mother, stepmother, \
mother thru adoption, or any other woman )\ 3 #
#ho atood in loco parentis to him, ‘aecord- {
ing to the terms of Section 4 of, the en- :
clogsed Act, give her name, address, and \

o

relationship in the space oppdaite : \

bl
3. If survived by a widow or mother does she
desire to make the pilgrimage?

For The Quartermastey General.
/i
Very truly yours,

2 Incls. fi ~ JOHN T. HARRIS,

Act of Congress / Major, Q. M. Corpe,
Envelope { Agsistant.



.c WaR DEPARTMENT -
E ‘OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENE.

WABSHINGTOR

N RERLY rEFer 1o QM 293 A-C

Boblitt, Charlea By June gg , 1929.

Urs. lydia Bobilit,
a’d J'irmh Stt.
Bardstown, Ky.

Dear Madam:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceaced soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimaga to
these cemeteries”.

The records of this office show that you are the mother of the
late 2iivate Charles N, Boblitt, Battery A« 129Ch Fs Ae, whose remains
wre aor laterred la the Meuse-Argomne Americun Cems bery, Homagag-sius—
Lot fougon, Wouse, Franoo.

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a widow who is entitled under the provisicns of the above quoted Act, %0
make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you plesse furnish her full name and
address in order that action may be takan .0 extond an invitation to her to
make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and widows are entitled to make the pil-

grimage.

In the event your son was survived by a widow who has since re-
married 1t is requested that a statement to that effect be made.

For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which requires
no postage.

For The Quartermaster General,

Yery truly yours,

2 incls.
Act of Congress.
Envelope. JOHN T. HARRIS,
Major, Q. M. Corps,
Asaistant.



! ; PO S J’\ ;/
In reply refer tog » _ SIS
293 C-R i ; June 12, 1923« 5

lrs. Lydia Boblitt,
- 2nd Aroh Ste,
_Bardstomm, Ky.

Dear Madsmy

The Quarternss tom quye Bdedns GathobLies b Botsouynsy TARRD
| tﬁe ff T8 s S 64 Rmv 10, Block B, Mouse=argomo imericcn

Cemotary, Romagne-scus-liontfamson (leuse), Fronses

~This is one of the permanent American military cemeteries
'to be maintained by this Government in Burops, Each prave will be
narked by a hoadstons of white marhle, of puitalle design, with
name, fank, division, organization, date of aoldier's death and State
from which he came. The headstones will be placed at &l11 graves in
connection with the improvemént work now in prégress, as eoon as
poésibla and without waiting fer special action or request on the
part of relgtives, : |

In effecting réroval, the utmost care end reverence were
exacted and more than willingly aceordsd by thbeg/ﬁfh(ﬂﬂﬂaPP this
dhjiiiqiﬁn—

tained by this Covernmeat in n manner Lefittinf; he;us es ting
1]
5

place of our heroes, (g

sacred duty, « The grave of the deceasod will be

‘KD e

Vary truly, yoﬁrﬁﬁurs_ :
o -
oy & .g ,3?‘ s

el Grnner,
Aesistant,

23 /236 [aRK



G.R.S, FORM mo 16 . ‘ ,l - 3 .P.e ﬂm ATEAT o k'
. - TS e e g Jumatgenn. dit

J REPORT OF_DISINTERMENT Arzn'éEHmAL. : T or ,
Remains of; adey ;i ( : i . ' . ; (L > L) Wadl
Neme: - BOBLITT Charles R. ' Nurber: 1574186 °
Ra“k=' Unkn : A Organization: v 129th F.A.
: Disintefmgnt and.-Reburial made gy Group | | Unit =
Disinterred (Date) ; . From: (Give .;:Ompmiate location)
1st May 1919: ' - Grave #1 Isolated :

CHARPENTRY, MEUSE 55 SE 303.7 B 276.7 N

= —m— X
Reburied (Date) ;s in: . (Give complete lochti - ' : '

ulon)f . :
1st May 1919. : Grave #38 Sec #19°Plot #1 . £ L L

ARGOJWE AMERTCAW CEMETERY #1252
. ROVAGNR,MEUSEa_

Report as to nature of original burial and condition of body upon disinterment:

Burial good, buried in uniform, body partly decomposed.

e a—— ————

Was one identification tag found upon the body? Yes

What other means of identification were found on the body? Collar ormaments check

129 F.A,
[ Q {a ::? >
Note: /Oé SC

® o it et i ¥ A._l
If upon disinterment, effscts are found upon bOd'LG'B they will be promptly
sent to the Effects Depot dirsct as is required” 'ny G.0¥ 170, G.H. 2, 1918, ,

after being cardfully erwu.incd for clues to idertity in “dotbt ful casea, notation
whereof will be made &rd reosorted to Chief, Graves Registration Servi ce.

Supervised by: Lt. Komlnz, R. H. ROS-;,NTE‘

onf o 2nd Lieut. Q.M.C.U.5 A
C.0, Group Unit
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COMPI[&'ION OF DISPOSITION OF REMINS DATA

= : )
LocaTioN INDEX CaRrp: ¥ile wB053% (# fl /
- \ T 1557y S5
() Name SOBLITT, Wharles ., Ser. No. —1/50 V/
| b ¥ i/, Typ.2ls ¥/
(®) Rank 7.0 SR Organization __Z22 y. A, 129th Fea. s
CKR. .72
(o) iDteiof sty Al O =k oLSN N, (i@ auss of dsath, . K5

RearstrATION CARD.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loc., Ind., Inf.):

(@) GraveNo. .98 . Row = 2Pl L Slap, kD TYP..2ls
ad. e 4-6- ) g pt
(b)) Emerg. Address ... lirs.bydis, Boblitt z_(,MOthe_:?_) end Arch St.,Rerdstowm ,
Ky. (C )
1ot ]?(ileg oy so}’die{'s {[ﬁﬁg ,(1-0;{1 c,énvﬁgi,éus/ diﬁ’ea;!es / ................................................ KR.. /3 /-
LI 0 R a1 TR
IV. A. G. O. DisrosiTioN CARD: Date.of kecolplmmsnssoustsien S T3 o

(@) Name -. 23

_____________________________ () Relationship

(¢) Address

(d) Remains to be brought to U. S.7 ___

(e) To be interred in National Cemetery in' U. S. at

(a) Cancellation memos referred to?

Examiner’s Initials ../~ ¥ . Dt .40 Saeila AN A 109 i
j i = == o sai s B NS
G b ) & 14 /
COUNTRY FRANCE Cemerery No. 1238~8ec.19 T TSGR \
. No. 113 it Make Form No. 114, ©  © /
J ijngn . c‘_}[;o:};’;h 3 ﬁ}zo 3—7729 47
- :\ “'.‘
r v W V.
M AY e (A e L
3} ] ‘\;;‘




VII. G. R. S. Form No. 114 made __ i b K R L N , 1920.

VIII. Finan ActioN:

cable on __. . ok -, 1920
Following advice forwarded to Europe by
letter on ___. 27/__ S £ Cgog’

g M%‘-/V'Vl/—'/y ................................ e b AT N

N Ve T e I S 80 e
Exe. CORRECTIONS
CHANGE OF ADVICE. AcTiox TAREN.




G.R.5. FORM #1ll4—A. STATION Rome
To be prepared in triplicate. DATE Peb il -19s5e:- -t 8

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT, PREPARATION, SHIPMENT AND REBURIAL OF BODY

DISINTERMENT i ‘ COMPARATIVE REPORT
Records of G.R.S. Headquarters. Discrepancy found_ppon exhumation of body
1. Name 10. Name ol i S
~BOBLITT, Charles Ry PR 2 N NS T e TS
2. 'Nosy 48 15;);(155 ___________________________________ TN Ok o (A ¥ e ot RV AT o LN
5. Rank ___ Pﬁl,. _________________________________________ L2 SRR T IS o Gl Y o A 2N Y
4. Org-. ,,,,, Bby Ao 129th Piaph, )t lo il LS. ONRL L o A LA W e s 8 el PR S
SiD-D ML gk E ) gtatea il D e SR L4 M" (18] DD 10 il o NSNS NG B
I« O (b)) DB _.Hone _;
Discrepancy found upon disinterment
7. Grave No. | P VR Sec'“l&‘"'"'f' L5 G e v N Ol N s Va5 € C et S B,
BHEEToTe) WiN Al s, B OWa e e £ )] 161 v ElonALs Masbay TR L Tl R oW Ti sttt R
S e ! e 0N —Hone
18. Cemetery Meuga=Argonne Amer.... 19. Commune or townRemagne-souseMontfaucon
205DeDTI 0 MG o111 Ly SRR Meuse. 21. Country i Eeansd A0 00 L L
22286 SRS MHdarsl, [CodeyiNo . 4 it S TRESE TR LR L CE R T et e D
23. Disinterred (Date) ._h’(_}_'b__ll__lﬁi?.?,,, Y e il et Roy X Perey - - -
24 . Inscription on grave marker: A
vamo Ch& 1108 R Boblitt Serial No. 1B64TABS .. .. . _ 4001
A o 2 B T N U ., Organization Bty A 189 ®a ..

25. Was identification disc found on grave marker?yag On body g - .

fJ A
i J y
_6_’_-.1:;\’.’__ i _ﬁi':;’_);t il o 1

Sighature Junior Technical Assistant

* PREPARATION E J Rasoh

26. What other means of identification were on body? (If no disc or other means of
identification on body, give description of body in detail).

27. Condition.of body .. Badly deqomposed, festures W-¥oe-ogRisahle -
28. Nature of burial BoX U Uniform Burdep.. ... ool

29 Anv diecrepancy noted upon examination of body,' as compared with G.R.S. records
quoted above? Ncmd

30. Body prepared and placed in casket: Da#b 11 1822 . ByRoy L Per:y

51 . Casket wealed by .. Lo . IOURSFRIBEERy el 8

Signature of Embalmer, (Supervisor ”" foin -fZZ{-C?) s S
Sig :izSEVHﬂ :

Yerry

1



SHIPMENT. = (Show actual marking of box.) <‘Box Mo: G200 w» =
’ - ‘:A- ~ e . ;‘
32. Designation of body:

-\

Name __Charles R, BOBLITT, “'° Serlal No. 1647156

Bty A. '129th F. Art.

33. Consigned to:

Meuae- Argonne Amer.Cty.lPﬁz Romagna-eous-lontfaucon,
Meuses {7

34. Casket boxed and marked (Date) Feb 11 1922 By ROy X I’erry X

Name of Parmanent Cemetery

35. I hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and
accomplished under my immediate supervision and that the report above
ig correct.

26t Remarks s il Merss L a0 0 P M S e e L R T TN AT R USRS DA L v 0 L Al

37. Shipped from point of Operation: (Date) _Heb 1) 1928 —, . . ____ gty 4 0

To point of Concentration ____ Morgue Romagna\ >~ ¢ 7 A1 Al
(Name)

Convoyer_ W J Royed SignaturalShi PP ingaO G GO W L I e e

Geo C Bland Bt Lt, QuC
38. Received at Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date

39. Shipped from Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date

To Permanent Cemetery

Convoyer

40 Received:y "Datal g T i 5 o\ Lo, AL Ay 1

G.R.S. Representative

41. Fednterred, L. -Hsnn-u\fgonnt-&mﬂorr-#l-zaz --------- J‘Sbraapy 3-8 ey RGN
42 Grayve No.fufl o areest m i 0 m o LN g 0 VT el A0l e BT (W Section.
43. iil _c_k_ ________ 0 Rl L N RS R C PR e ROW i ¢t 2 1 i LSO ST T Bt (e

G.R.S. Representa‘t‘ ive C?\ T:‘—bAﬁg_A:}%:’&:é;:%T%mhéu_

A. E. Dewey,
1st Lt.,, Q.M.C.



(o] 6! cil tration

G. R. S. Form. No. 16-A

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL  nate 1%/

Y g

Place f0m&gne lade ~

BRORTI.TIM Charlas ' ; " 1 ;:3' 515
1. REMAINS oF . DUBLILT Cherles I e D R I SR RTATANMDER 051 R i e
I AR T o] SY 1Tt e e 0§ N ORGANIZATION - Bat 2R s St

2. Disinterred (date): ¥ eb kL, 1922 From (give complete location) : Gr <8 sec 19
PL 1 Cty 1232

A GO M S, OV RS 1 (el BIER R I e e,

3. Reburied (date): Febrafey 11 1922 In(give complete location) :
o 0 Meuse Argonre (emstory #1232 . Grgve 6. DBlack ME” . Row 0.

By : Group...... i raburial ... ..o, Unit..... o .. Nature ol reburial eusket

4. Report as 1o nature of original burial and condition ol hody upon ‘lisinterment :

5. (a) ldentification tags: Buried with body?  J€5 OO PAVE NI ATKEr (e S0.S R SHP SR S
« o

(b) Other means of identification found upon disinterment, and general remarks :

_.Mag sn body inscribed «ChAaTLIORR pablitt. 1547156m. oMl e L WS SN

(@) Height (actual measurement)....~ &g 80 _4ct

(b) Weight (estimated)

(¢) Hair—Color ... ...
Quaﬁtity it Sl W
Characteristics .

(d) Hair on lace—Color .
LRI o
Quantity .o

(¢) Permanent marks on body

or missing parts) ...~ 988

() Weunds o missSing parts (receiyed at time 0f CaS ) e e et

B e visible

L Y
2, o

/

supervised by ... X2 OG22 A2z . Approveds

" Pay re N A T =
4 QJ..I.." Lo W ;.u.«ﬂ.ﬂm.

7. Disinterment _/{
O

2 >M -'./,.-_}j i

i
YL / (Title). L8y L8 ROQME /00l s
8. Reburial )7475 ! " : Ry
supervised by~ i S /(&L’/O ey AppTOVEd: A E—'"-_; L\ PP Jf
Wy By Shelld (Title) A Ey Dewey,
C ist Lt,, Qauic,

vOLcengrag;

3
£yl



INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE PROPER COMPLETION OF G.-R.S§. FORM - HO. 16-A

Enter information, as noted below, on reverse side ol sheet in the corresponding munbered
space. This form is supplemental to and is to be forwarded with G. R. S. Form 1-a, reporting
reburidl locations. To be used in answer to Question 26, Form 114, in gase no means of identification
on botly.g £ I :

1. Show =soldier’s name, serial ntunber, rank and organization,and by wohm disinterred and reburied.

2. Give date and accurate information as to location from which the body was disinterred

and the group and unit which made disinterment.

3. Give date and accurate information as to location off ‘rebwmial and the group and unit
which made reburial, and lm\\-‘ralmriu.l was made—in cagket, wooden hox, etc.

4. State to what degree decomposition has progressed, wwhether recognition is possible, and how the
body avas originally buried—in a casket, box, burlap, etc. This statement should be as complete as
possible.

5. (ay State whether identification tags were found buried with body and on grave marker
by reporting ¢ Yes “or ‘““No'.. e Ui | PEOTE o

(h) State whether or not hady appears to have been a hospital case. Were any identifying
articles found in or on hody or grave ? List any personal effects, letters, money-order receipts,
and the like found on hody or in grave, Give any and all information which it is thought might
be of use inidentilying the body, other than that tabulated under Item No 6.

6. Give all information as to body description aml dental chart as nearly correctly as the
condition of the body will allow. Items (e) and (/) under the body description are very important
and shoudl be very complete. The dental chart is also very important and.should be filled in
with great care. There are 32teeth to be accountedsor, as showu by the numbers:ion #e chart.
Beginning at the middle line in hoth upper and lower jaws, the teeth are arranged symmetrically
on either side and classed as incisors (cutting teeth), cuspids or canines (tearing teeth), bicuspids
(chewing teeth). and molars (principal chewing teeth). An examination should be made and
findings charted to cover the following basic conditions: Lost teeth, crowned teeth, bridge
work, fillings, caries (cavities of decay), dentures (plates), and any deformity of jwas [ound.

-

MISSING TEETH . All tecth missing throngh previous
: extraction (not those fractured or

displaced by recent wounds) should
be scratched out, thus

B
=
Z

CROWNED TEETH Block in solid the crown of tooth (label GOLD CRowN'&, PORCELAIN CROWN
/ eold, porcelain, or gold and porcelain), OLD CROWN
thus :
B
GOLD PORCELAIN BRIDG
BRIDGE WORK Block in solid the erown of tooth (label W BGOLDEBRIDGE
gold bridge, gold and poreelain bridge) ]
thu : 3

SILVER FILLING OLD FILLING
FILLINGS ; Draw filling on tooth accurately as %GOLD FILLING OLD FILLING

G
possible (block in and label gold, %}GOLD FILLING
5

silver, cement), thus :
DECAYED

DECAYED
7
1%
G\

—CAVITY
DECAYED

CARIES (CAVITIES) .. ... Outline location and size ol cavity,
shade in thus:

5.
S

DENTURES (PLATES). . ... Draw diagram of relative size and shape of plate block in teeth attached and indicate
retaining clasps on 151“11‘&1 teeth with the word ¢ clasp "

7. Show name of person supervising the disinterment and the-name and title of the person
approving sae. ;

LIS “ B ) . “
: 28, Show name of personsupervising the reburial and the nams un.r.[, title of the person approving
. >
same. . LT

- St o o e S

ey

e, \
= N




0SP=SS
Form HWo., 1009

p
r
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~ OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENIRAL

] CEMETERIAL DIVISION ; o
OVEREEAS PROJIECT SUB-SECTION. :
5 7 (, :
Hor low CoWa . [
NAIE OF DECEASED SOLDIER . CIMETERY 10, i DATE

Boblitt, Charles Re, Pvte 1232-Sec o19 = 14 5/31/21,

SERTAL NUI:ER

1047186

—_——

ORCANIZATION DATT GF DEATH

Btyed, 129th Fol. 10/1/18 .

Copy forwarded to
Adjustment Department

WAR RISK INSURANCE INFORMATION

Date Lh— 1t} = 2 1~ DATE April 9, 1921.
Mrs, Lyvdia Boblitt, Mother
PERSON NAIED TY SCLDIZR TO BE JENBFICIARY OF TISURANCE RLLATICISHIP
Bardstown, Eentucky.
ADDRESS
PEROCN RECEIVING DEATH COMPENSATION : RELATICHSHIP
ALDDRESS

S«1363/172
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COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DATA
File #80682 (.-t c\

: . 55
L LOOATIONBB?Eiﬁf\?DUharleB R, : 1874
It Vot ML il S0 e AOREE A T I W Ly, SEr SNt MANE &, 710 50 T als
2 " Pyt Bty s A, erl 28 th F.A, TYP.
(b) Rank e R Oroanization o 8 Tee e i _fA ________________________________ £
(c)iDateioffdeathi v SSSuiSus s Sy (B anseloffdentniees S S

II. REGISTRATION %{D.—*(Ch%k Reg., Card Inf, aguinit. Loc., Ind., Infi) 9

G: N R E‘i Pl S a];a o )
AMTE A Oyl L gn Ol traedh, o d B X T =l i
@)k Hrs.ﬂgg.[a Bobiitt.%lother} 21}123 arch 8t. .gartﬁatom s

T R T ey LD R T e

TTT. Files of soldiers dying from contagions diSeases .o..... o oo " CKR. /3
IV. Information on which advice to Furope in letter of transmittal was based:
cableionidet £ Listle LRkt I o S e Dl S , 192
{ letter of transmittal on _._________ /7Z' - , 192 /

V. Followigg advige forwarded to urope by
i 7"

VIS Form' 11'64forwarded ColGRR S5 EE o bolcen aN A e st ey e s mp , 192
VII. SUPPLEMENTARY REQUESTS,
Date of and source, Relationship and name, Desires. Action taken.
VIII: Forti 116 zbceived from G RySE Hoboken; By Je - S MRSSE 0 o s wille o st 00 Lol , 192
COUNTRY CemeTERY NoO. _____________ W0 0 N el SETRTDAN @ (e SR |
O R e s

FRABCE 1252-860.19 e

F\’ﬂ a7y 1 |G/ W



777 T T : ¢

P00 3 -
GRAVE LOCATIOI“LANK

LOCATION OF THE GRAVE OF

: qm‘ulty 1574155,. Chaa: R

................. OO0 o Gl g L St AT O N ST R b TR RO RO Ch 0

{Surname.) (Number.) (Iirst Name and Initials.)

.............................

...F:‘v:le..ﬁr.l.’cf....'1. : "’?t; ;

(Gi\'c Cemetery, Tow 'Dep:u’f'mont.) Map reference
must specify clearly whn%’ 1

used,

| GRAVE NUMBER.

HOW \IARKI‘D que l’gg E ......... Ordss S el S e
Il'eﬁlimm .......... Bottlef Lt i
[DENTIFICATION TAGS: iy
Yes /
YWagtoneibiniadSwith hody . 2 RS L
Was one fastened to name peg or ‘f‘,_\ﬂ
L O 8

stake used as a grave marker?

If name unknown and tags nu:,smu. dc«.uiption and marks
should be given here:

€’

/%ﬁ | 335.1.5.,.; ..........

Chaplain 126

(Signature and Rank of Reporting Officer.)

This portion to be sent to Chief of Giraves Registration Service.
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fte of Burial Z&U
0“;9 1 llj/ne W .(11.1 bloc lettér,j Depccment ‘ . L

Grme No. Plot No. or Letter

9. Name Peg? ..... Cmss? /\ #Hendboarﬂf".". " .‘qutle? .....
a * Check \Iethod of Marking

10. Buried 'i‘h Body F .Attached to Grave Maxker? 5‘
y tification Tags ’ » ka
sing) gige m nd desc}p-
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iy BOBLITT, 2 My |
Thie . i
Christian name Charles . - /
Regiment-BatL..8,..129th Field. Arta. Dt
cC 284 ¥illed . in sction Ontnhgr’/l st,..1918.
) /"f
Request for photo of graves
! Al
. ¢ o
Enquirer - Mrs. zzyg_{af Boblitt, Bardstown, Ken.
// ; ¢
:,// J‘I"‘ \ M
2
’wj; a1,
7.0
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PLANTIN, PARIS 12=17
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FROMy. 0, Q.M. 9l
CEMETERIAL DIVISION
Munitions Building

Room
‘ PLEASE
) @ EXPEDITE
WAR DEPARTMENT
Cffice of the Quartermaster Gereral of the Army
Washington
1.R.S, Form 8-W.A-H Date 3/31/21.
Information requested of A.G.O.
¥ile No. Requisition
From: The Quartermaster General, U. 5. Army, (Cemeterial Division) (SPEC,AL)
ko - The Adjutant General of the Army, 6th & E Sts.,N.W.,Washington, D.C.

Subject: Information reguired for G.R.S.

1. Tt is requested that the items checked below be completed, Request
ation of all information shown.

= ‘ 0 K Dr T
@ a, Surname Boblitt 5 f. Date of death 1%3/1/18.
LL \’) b . Chrl 'tldn namé;harlﬂs\ R' s L Ee C&use Of death K/“A. .,T:"
3 524k ,o‘aﬁ‘i4¢jgf
iu " o i s N AR ) & SIS T~ h, Authority (C.0.#)
Q ; d. Orpanization BiyeA,129th F.i. *T“‘“Emerfrency addrw%%
< o, ‘ : s . v()
Q e. Rank Pvtd \// R i \claﬁ"fonfh}ﬁ { i‘ Nt y ( ;
2 ) 7 e T T R B v s J-"
:0DY DESCRIPTION I:“‘T"’"AI CHAW["S [

(cee page #2 of the Service Record) (Ses Physical report of
examination prior to enlistment)

a. -Age of enlistment %,
a. Sirike out teeth missing

b. Color of eyes nt Made

AQjustee 8765432202345%678
c. Color of hair unnerarxght 4 upper left

; Y‘ 15 19‘2\ # i 2 : R
d. Height 7."8?6543?‘*112345579
£ ¥, coesdower right lower left

5, Weight ,.m-'*"' G : '
e eAg Fﬂ_e NO-« .’/"',,_ ,«j"-’ TR : ‘/ PV 7 2
f, Permaneni marks and \',:( o, T 4 ;7[‘ L Rt

physical defects at
enlistment (Cld fractures or breaks)

H. L. ROGERS,
Quartermaster General, U.S.A,

ColWle BY: "‘__-,.f"’—' / (
1232~5ec 419 57 wi)
H.- J. CONNER,
14 Lok Ldeut .. @000,
I.We
/913/ Tl ! -




T
Bat A 129tn i @ menka, Charlogh Pve 1547255 ¢ L0
<35 mv- PR B i lomet WGk Aroh Bte, G

S e - it Vb el I T Barbutqm,!(y -

‘on the evening of Detober 1st,19.8 when a shell struck a fow feot
from him,\ihe raguents plercing bis chest and heart«His death wig
mdtmtmcm and he ‘was buried thit sume evening at a opot a.bout

200 mtora North Bass of the church at- cmrpentry,l‘rmoc.

@~ R ) Q \q \< e C‘j‘ Infommtx Hulon cha.rlu 0.131. 11“41

| . | 4131
*.{.‘.y gt A Batrytlz‘)thlm 4
. Lo A4 123% collnu Ave.
ond ‘ Pobel6,1005"

suaxcb_.arz G Jarrosaith 1ot | Lt

Tmergensy address; 1291:!1 FA

Lydla Bobleit,er ‘
2nd & Arch st., urb:town.&y

KL |

Bnblct.t \uu nturning rron meun and on hia way to thc plioket lin :



@

T0:- REGESTRATION BRANCH, G.R.S.

FIIE NUMBIR &7 0582
FROM : - DATE pril 1, 101¢

* please furnish information as indicated below regarding the following goldier:

© NAME Bobllitt 1 NUMBER
RANK ORGANIZATION b ic] b
NO. QUSSTION i REPLY
1. | Do particulars of soldier Qj fj"”‘
given above agree with Records?. (]
2 Date of Deathe.
3 Ccause and place of death.
4. | Number of Casualty Cablegrams.
5 Date buried. ]
6. | Grave Location. 2 s J Z ( / 7&.{)
(a) Complete record required. {H éf Lrentictrlr JLP ave ) | [Jetates
(b) Name of Cemetery or Com- = / 9 .
mune only required. Cormerttmas Q/"’?*EPE'“/T’E_‘J 7(EL—‘S£X
Sivine AMSHER0.30 4
7. | Who reported burial. NG SE,
217,
8 Has report been confirmed by
GCRIS.
9. Report as to Grave Marker.
10.} Report as to Identification #
Tags. i
"11.] Who is nearest relativel L
12.} Has N/R been notified?
: (Gwvs Tave)
13.{ Report the exact position of o
your inguiry on this case. m g%‘ = el /, ' ap
(Reply in 21l cases if no (ri-Q- }/AS ‘?E,J]C’)la« P-BOID T C?’ﬁ.;"ff"f-;f u)
information on record) ) {p
gl ook St “Bardsrows K
14.| What is the Photograph No.? P J
Sl
N.B, All Proper names to be ,3_’_-} o |- 34,,9
printed in PLAIN BLOCK LETTERS. 4 3
L




